Whirlpool GHW9460PW4 02 - DOOR AND LATCH PARTS

W10112164

DOOR AND LATCH PARTS
For Models: GHW3460PW4, GHW9460PL4
(White Platinum)  (Pewter)

3

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool GHW9460PW4 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - DOOR AND LATCH PARTS

Item

21
22
23
24

Original Part Number
8182119
8182210
8182634
8181760
8181651
8181758
8182211
8181659
8181650
8181785
8182044
8182086
8181655
8182628
8181843
8181660

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

8540725

8182214

W10128586

8182992
8182990

W10163308

Status

Part Description
Bellow

Clamp, Bellow

Lock, Door

Screw

Hook, Door

Screw

Clamp, Bellow To Front Panel
Clamp, Glass Support
Clamp, Glass

Screw

Door Frame Assembly
Frame

Glass, Door

Frame

Hinge, Door

Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511163-residential-whirlpool-ghw9460pw4-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418034-whirlpool-8182119-washer-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418433-whirlpool-8182210-washer-clamp-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418421-whirlpool-8182634-washer-lock-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418948-whirlpool-8540725-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418805-whirlpool-8181651-washer-hook-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419696-whirlpool-8182214-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419466-whirlpool-8182211-washer-clamp-bellow-to-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419607-whirlpool-w10128586-washer-clamp-glass-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419687-whirlpool-8181650-washer-clamp-glass.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418505-whirlpool-8181785-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425851-whirlpool-8182992-washer-door-frame-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427557-whirlpool-8182990-washer-frame.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418037-whirlpool-8181655-washer-glass-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419712-whirlpool-w10163308-washer-frame.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418578-whirlpool-8181843-washer-hinge-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418988-whirlpool-8181660-washer-screw.html

25 8181661 Screw, Actuator

27 8181842 Trim, Upper Left

28 8181841 Cover, Hinge

29 8181844 Cover, Hinge

30 8181840 Trim, Lower

31 8181846 Handle, Door

32 8182779 Clip, Trim

" 8182076 Trim, Upper Right


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419973-whirlpool-8181661-washer-screw-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418849-whirlpool-8181718-washer-tube-dispenser-to-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424702-whirlpool-8181842-washer-trim-upper-left.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424704-whirlpool-8181841-washer-cover-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424705-whirlpool-8181844-washer-cover-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424706-whirlpool-8182074-washer-cover-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424707-whirlpool-8181840-washer-trim-lower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424708-whirlpool-8182072-washer-trim-lower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424709-whirlpool-8181846-washer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424710-whirlpool-8182080-washer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418867-whirlpool-8182779-washer-clip-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424712-whirlpool-8181839-washer-trim-upper-right.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424713-whirlpool-8182076-washer-trim-upper-right.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420112-whirlpool-3400805-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-3-64.html
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